
Monday, November 5
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1076 aetippagen m.
6. 0 am. District Weather Forecast,followed by Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Singing Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10..0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Son of Porthos
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Take a Break
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu
2. Op.m. Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 instrumental
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Story for a Star
3.30 Happiness Ciub Notices, followed
by A Little Concert
4. 0 Personality Spotlight4.15 Humour on Record4.30 Way Out West
4.45 Melody on the Move

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter8. 0 You are There8.30 "T"? Men
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb9.32 Melbourne Cup Preview10. O The Stars Shine10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon11. 0 Sweet with a Beat12. 0 Close down

{ L HAMILTON1310 ke 229 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices ;

Junior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)Orchestral Parade
Imprisoned Heart
David’s Children
In This My Life
To Marry for Love
Morning Variety

. Musical Mailbox (Matamata)12.33 p.m. For the Fatmer: WaikatoNewsletter, by Jack Aylesbury12.45 Lunch Music
. 0 The Girl on the Cover
1.15 Light Variety

,2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle\3. 0 Music for You
3.30 The Layton Story
4. Music of the Masters
4.30 Voice of Your Choice: John Charles
Thomas

|Air Adventures of Bigqagles: Bawn’s|
e

=

coouo

Ro='

0

conouoSOW

DAD

wo

_

fo}

cesCurs
5.30 Ben Light at the Piano
5.45 The Story of Allan Carlyle (finalepisode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Bright and Breezy

:Passing Parade
:
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New Releases
Number, Please
Turntable Tops _

Dossier onTill the End of Time :The Search for Karen
Melbourne Cup Preview :Music for Background
The Far Country (final episode)
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Childrén
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9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Marie Jones)
9.30 English Radio Stars
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 The Intruder
11. 0 Musical Comedy Favourites
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Angel’s Flight
1.45 Interlude for Music3-8 Life of Mery Sothern2.15 English Light Orchestras
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan_ Dobson),
featuring, at 3.0, Story for a Star i
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Classical Corner
Tenor Time
, Variety on Records
Dean Martin
Mediey of Medieys
Second Fiddle
Music Makers
Songs by Betty Madigan
Speed Car ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Rising StarsHarmonica Time
Number, PleaseLife with Cfexter
You Are There
Reserved
The @oiden Cobweb
Melbourne Cup Preview
Supper Serenade
Ciose down Pn
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Popular Vocalists
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring

|

at 3.0, Drama of Medicine
|

3.30 Afternoon Variety
5.45 Biggles Hits the Trail

EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Johnny Douglas Orchestra

| 6.45 Joni James
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 You are There
8.30 Search for Karen Hastings :

9. 0 The Golden Cobweb ;9.32 Melbourne Cup Preview /

10. 0 For the Motorist (Ray Webley)
10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon(11. 0 Light and Bright12. 0 Close down :
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
-~9.30 Tunes Light and Bright
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 In This My Life
|
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Short Story44. 0 Popular Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn) |
(12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
2. = The Life of Mary Sothern :2415 Oscar Natzka (bass)
-6-2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring, at,
_

.0, Laura Chilton :
:

3.30 Artists of the Keyboard
3.45 Choral Interlude tee4.0 The Careno Cuban Boys4.15 Les Baxter’s Orchestra and Dennis
4.40 The Merry Macs
65. 0 Variety
5.30 The Battling Bensons ’

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Double Bill: Margaret Whiting andthe Dick Hyman Trio
> Number, Please
7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street8.0 Showtime from the London}Palladium
8.30 he Crime Club9.0 The Golden Cobweb |
9.32 Meibourne Cup
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands >

10.30 Close down

3ZB ioeam
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Calling School Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 © We Spin While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Session
2. Op.m. Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.30 Light Popular Music
4.30 The Italian Way
4.45 Remember Remember5. O Tea Time Variety
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Reservea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Yvette Giraud
6.45 What’s New?
r e' Number, Please7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 You are There
8.30 The Clock
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.32 Melbourne Cup Preview
10. O Styled for Two
10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
11. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session (David
Combridge)
11.30 Late Night Variety12. 0 Close down

4Bwcmn
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music

| 2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
'

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), featuring at 3.0, A Story for a Star3.30 Drama of Medicine
3.45 Light Concert

| 5. O Melody Mixture
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Band Wagon
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You are There
Enemy to Crime
The Golden Cobweb
Melbourne Cup Preview
The Clock
The Adventures of the Falcon
Everybody’s Music
Close down
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